
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

1 

40A 

62 

7 

63A 

72 

2 

70 

007A 

21 

13 

79 

7A 

007 

40 

50 

02 

47 

54 

37 

63 

677 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Robert Bodin 

Duke Waldrop 

John Nash 

Randall Green 

Cliff Murray 

Steven Davison 

Vic Skirmants 

Robert Allred 

Rob Banks 

Andrew McLean 

Scott Fraser 

Todd Crews 

Rick Fraser 

Ford Heacock 

Andrew Moore 

Anthony Hess 

Dave Swigler 

Ferenc Tirkala 

Russell Wall 

Greg Newcomer 

Lamar Beck 

Class 

5FM 

2FB 

2PCF 

3CP 

5FM 

3CP 

4AP 

3CP 

3CP 

5BSR 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3GT 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3FP 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

4 

4 

1 

3 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:26.313 

2:30.725 

2:36.117 

2:36.804 

2:37.003 

2:38.920 

2:39.529 

2:39.689 

2:41.389 

2:41.661 

2:45.994 

2:46.713 

2:49.408 

2:56.476 

2:56.985 

3:00.615 

3:09.021 

3:17.508 

3:18.851 

3:20.071 

3:24.453 

2nd Best 

2:27.383 

2:33.077 

2:36.693 

2:38.326 

2:45.105 

2:40.135 

3:14.998 

2:40.787 

2:48.612 

2:54.504 

3:03.003 

3:07.515 

3:03.634 

3:05.553 

2:58.099 

3:19.354 

3:31.494 

6:06.873 

3:47.827 

Year 

1962 

1969 

1989 

1962 

1963 

1960 

1962 

1961 

1964 

1970 

1958 

1958 

1959 

1972 

1960 

1965 

1973 

1973 

1971 

1961 

1966 

1967 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Brabham BT29 

Swift DB-1 

Lotus Super Seven 

Lotus 23B 

Devin Model D Porsche 

Jaguar E Type Coupe 

Porsche 356B 

Lotus Super VII 

Royale RP4 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

MG Midget 

Porsche 356B Super 90 

MG B 

MG B 

MG B 

Triumph Spitfire 

Morris Mini 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1498 

1600 

1622 

3781 

1620 

1498 

1600 

1275 

1275 

1310 

1275 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1296 

1275 

Color 

Red 

Blue 

Red 

Silver 

Green/Yellow 

Green 

Blue/White 

White/Burgundy 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue/Yellow 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Red/Silver 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/Silver 

Blue/White 

White 

Black/Yellow 

Red/White 

Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/20/2021 10:54:04 AM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:31:22 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/20/2021 10:30 AM 


